SEC 2015-06 E-Mail Addresses
This list is provided as a courtesy to parties and may not include the full service list.

aappel@bloomberglaw.com
adam.dumville@mclane.com
Admin@BethlehemNH.org
admin-assistant@townofdalton.com
administrator@holderness-nh.gov
aec2013@wildcats.unh.edu
agay@veritionfund.com
ajoroff@law.harvard.edu
akhan@veritionfund.com
amsmith@snl.com
andrew-dodge@verizon.net
Arman.Tabatabai@morganstanley.com
aropeik@nhpr.org
ashlandconcom@gmail.com
baamntnrd@yahoo.com
banderson@nepga.org
barbara@berlindailysun.com
Barry.needleman@mclane.com
ben@garlandmill.com
bgd@metrocast.net
bjtddt@gmail.com
bmathews@metrocast.net
bmohl@massinc.org
bmurphy@plymouth-nh.org
bnmeyer7@gmail.com
Bob.cote@yahoo.com
boepple@nhlandlaw.com
bos@townofdeerfieldnh.com
brigwhitel@gmail.com
bruceahern@roadrunner.com
cloldhat@yahoo.com
carllakes54@gmail.com
carol.henderson@wildlife.nh.gov
caroline.bone@db.com
catherine.corkery@sierraclub.org
choldt@dtclawyers.com
ccrane@law.northwestern.edu
cdwyergo@gmail.com
cfillmore@townandcitylaw.com
cheryljensen448@gmail.com
Christopher.aslin@doj.nh.gov
christopher.way@adred.state.nh.us
ChristopherJensenNH@gmail.com
cindykudlik@hotmail.com
Clcurrier65@gmail.com
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cmsroffice@co.grafton.nh.us
Colebrookassessing@colebrooknh.org
Collis.Adams@des.nh.gov
connorsmargo@gmail.com
corinne.pullen@yahoo.com
craig.wright@des.nh.gov
d@currax.com
daford65@yahoo.com
Daniel.zimon@nexus-cap.com
dave@schrier.us
David.arcaro@morganstanley.com
david.burnham@eversource.com
David.cuzzi@prospecthillstrategies.com
davidgvanhouten@gmail.com
dawn.gagnon@mclane.com
dbisbee@devinemillimet.com
dconnor@primmer.com
denise.frazier@mclane.com
develynl@myfairpoint.net
dfrecker@cateops.com
dohara@littletonschools.org
donna@colebrookchronicle.com
donw@globefiresuits.com
dpacik@concordnh.gov
drginnyjeff@hotmail.com
drwarner@ncia.net
ecraxton@yahoo.com
edithtucker@ne.rr.com
eemerson@primmer.com
elaineplanchet@nhacc.org
elizabeth.maldonado@eversource.com
elizabethterp@yahoo.com
ellen726@hotmail.com
emerritt@savingplaces.org
erickb@metrocast.net
erin.ailworth@wsj.com
Eugene.Hennelly@guggenheimpartners.com
ewfaran@gmail.com
fmlombardi5@hotmail.com
fmquinn59@gmail.com
fpinter@gmail.com
gailbeaulieu@msn.com
garry.rayno@yahoo.com
gilfavor@comcast.net
gpcmclaren@gmail.com
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harungal@msn.com
heywoodwest7@gmail.com
hminasian@trlm.com
hmstamp@metrocast.net
hoganlaw@comcast.net
hyrgnd@gmail.com
ibis@pipeline.com
Idore@brennanlenehan.com
info@chamberofthenorthcountry.com
info@nhcommunityrights.org
ivana@nexus-cap.com
jabradbury@myfairpoint.net
jamesramsdell@yahoo.com
jbianco@biancopa.com
jbminey@gmail.com
jdennis@biancopa.com
Jeanne@paradeproperties.net
jeremy.walker@mclane.com
jg@nhpreservation.org
jgirona@plymouth-nh.org
Jim.teetzel@wilcoxind.com
jmonahan@dupontgroup.com
Jody.carmody@puc.nh.gov
johnwfarrell@gmail.com
jolson3589@gmail.com
Josephine.moore@baml.com
jpetrofsky@googlemail.com
jpge@metrocast.net
jtkphd@gmail.com
jvanfleet@cmonitor.com
JWD@DavidgeCo.com
jvanrossum@clf.org
kate.bailey@puc.nh.gov
keliscini@gmail.com
kfolsom@-canterbury-nh.org
kkimball@outdoors.org
kkspencerbwil6l@gmail.com
kleindienstm@gmail.com
knorm2012@gmail.com
kpalmer2005@gmail.com
krispastoriza@gmail.com
landuse@holderness-nh.gov
laura.maynard@doj.nh.gov
laurambonk@gmail.com
leesullivan@stevebuzzell.com
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legacyforest@gmail.com
lindartl@mac.com
Lindsey.E.Lefebvre@usace.army.mil
lisa@linowes.com
Imrapp@Imrapp.com
lorilevesqu@yahoo.com
Ipaskvan@PierceAtwood.com
Iring@rochesternh.org
Isaffo@co.grafton.nh.us
lubornstein@gmail.com
Iwolf4613@gmail.com
manley1515@gmail.com
manzelli@nhlandlaw.com
maplerichards@gmail.com
marc@neratepayers.org
Mark.Orzeck@htproducts.com
marshallgj@metrocast.net
Martin.honigberg@puc.nh.gov
martin@blueseainvestments.com
martinp003@gmail.com
martland@mit.edu
marvin.bellis@eversource.com
mary@rosecottagenorth.com
mbeliveau@pierceatwood.com
mbirchard@clf.org
mcousineau@unionleader.com
miacopino@brennanlenehan.com
michael.dandurand@Inzcapital.com
mikes@manchester-chamber.org
mmoren@nccouncil.org
mnovello@wagnerforest.com
murphy@ibew104.org
nadiapeanut@yahoo.com
nancy.martland@gmail.com
nancywestnews@gmail.com
NHSC603@gmail.com
northpack99@yahoo.com
p.couture@sau35.org
Pamela.monroe@sec.nh.gov
paul.zimbardo@citadel.com
pbourdon@shelterharbor.net
pcrowell@ashland.nh.gov
peter@pwpre.com
petergrote@mac.com
pfitzgerald@wescottlawnh.com
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Planning@BethlehemNH.org
poboxshay@gmail.com
ppatterson2@nyc.rr.com
racers74@roadrunner.com
rcraven@together.net
rdandeneau@ccsnh.edu
rebec47@gmail.com
rebecca.walkley@mclane.com
reimers@nhlandlaw.com
research@blackstartcapital.com
rob@blueseainvestments.com
robert.clarke@eversource.com
Robert.Spoerl@dred.nh.gov
roberttuveson@hotmail.com
rodm911@gmail.com
rodneyfelgate@gmail.com
rose-lynn.armstrong@ubs.com
roy.stever@gmail.com
rsmore47@gmail.com
russ.kelly@eversource.com
russlydia@myfairpoint.net
rwtbo@yahoo.com
saholz@myfairpoint.net
sandydannis@gmail.com
sarnold@outdoors.org
sellis46@outlook.com
sevans-brown@nhpr.org
sjudge@wadleighlaw.com
skamins3@myfairpoint.net
smerrigan@primmer.com
SMWoodard14@gmail.com
snowghost54@gmail.com
srahim@eenews.net
stanguay@townandcitylaw.com
steven@mitchellmunigroup.com
steverselectperson@gmail.com
straynge.bru@gmail.com
Sukkha@metrocast.net
susan.schibanoff@unh.edu
Susanenderspercy@gmail.com
SWilliamson@savingplaces.org
swobbyjrroy@hotmail.com
tarnold@manchesternh.gov
taylor@elevare.com
tfitts@bu.edu
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tfoulkes9@gmail.com
thad.presby@presbyc.com
thatch@nashuachamber.com
thomas.getz@mclane.com
timmore@tmorelaw.com
tkucman@gmail.com
tmasland@ranspell.com
tntmullen@gmail.com
tom@ranspell.com
Torin.judd@gmail.com
townadmin@townofbristolnh.org
townofficepittsburg@gmail.com
townofstewartstown@hotmail.com
tpappas@primmer.com
twnclark@yahoo.com
viggo.fish@mclane.com
vjeffryes@hotmail.com
vtblackandtanman@yahoo.com
waltpalmerl@gmail.com
waterandsewer@ashland.nh.gov
weathersbylawpllc@gmail.com
whitefieldtax@ne.rr.com
woldenburg@dot.state.nh.us
wolfordnh@gmail.com
wplouffe@dwmlaw.com
yarge@comcast.net
Zakmei.e@gmail.com
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